
Middle School VCM #3
Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Seymour MS Emma Kate Pribyla, Kenlee Gilbreath, Nathan Hale 2A 9 314
2 Whitesboro MS Ian Dehoyos, Layla Carey, Brayden Huss 3A 10 283
3 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Cooper Sweeden, Finlee Wyrick 3A 10 283
4 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Tye Stipe, Colt Carpenter 1A 8 267

5 Sulphur Springs
MS Ethan Preas, Shaddox Burton, River Corley 5A 15 229

6 Laredo Christen
MS

Angela Angeles Saldana, Julian Duarte, Evelyn
Maldonado 5A 14 124

7 Gainesville MS Shawn Rucker, Kaeden Shaw, Luis Giron 4A 9 108



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Lindsey Walker, Tye Stipe, Colt Carpenter 1A 8 267



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Seymour MS Emma Kate Pribyla, Kenlee Gilbreath, Nathan Hale 2A 9 314



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Ian Dehoyos, Layla Carey, Brayden Huss 3A 10 283
2 Ponder MS Emmrie McDaniel, Cooper Sweeden, Finlee Wyrick 3A 10 283



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS Shawn Rucker, Kaeden Shaw, Luis Giron 4A 9 108



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sulphur Springs
MS Ethan Preas, Shaddox Burton, River Corley 5A 15 229

2 Laredo Christen
MS

Angela Angeles Saldana, Julian Duarte, Evelyn
Maldonado 5A 14 124





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 129
2 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 116
3 Ian Dehoyos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 103
4 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 99
4 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 99
4 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 99
7 Ethan Preas Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 97
8 Shaddox Burton Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 90
9 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 87
9 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 87
11 Nathan Hale Seymour MS 2A 9 6 86
12 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 5 83
13 Angela Angeles Saldana Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 81
13 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 81
13 Brayden Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 81
16 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 80
17 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 74
17 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 74
19 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 67
20 Devanie Buentello Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 61
21 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 60
22 Keaton Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 6 59
23 Shawn Rucker Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 55
23 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 55
25 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 53
25 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53



27 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
28 Kiara Cravens Columbus MS 3A 28 6 49
28 Matthew De La Pass Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 49
30 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 45
31 River Corley Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 42
32 Jack Dudensing Columbus MS 3A 28 6 38
33 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 37
34 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 35
35 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 32
36 Clinten Langley Springtown MS 4A 7 6 31
37 Nick Cantu Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 30
38 Kendrick Teague Rochelle MS 1A 17 6 29
39 Kaeden Shaw Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 28
40 Julian Duarte Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 26
41 Luis Giron Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 25
42 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
43 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 21
44 Evelyn Maldonado Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 17
45 Alexis Guerrero Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 16
46 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 9
47 Damien Copher Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 8
48 Evelyn Jones Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 3



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 99
2 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 87
3 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 81
4 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 74
4 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 74
6 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 55
7 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 32
8 Kendrick Teague Rochelle MS 1A 17 6 29
9 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 9



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 129
2 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 99
3 Nathan Hale Seymour MS 2A 9 6 86
4 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 5 83
5 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 60
6 Keaton Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 6 59
7 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 45
8 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 35
9 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 21



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 116
2 Ian Dehoyos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 103
3 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 99
4 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 87
5 Brayden Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 81
6 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 80
7 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 67
8 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 53
8 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53
10 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
11 Kiara Cravens Columbus MS 3A 28 6 49
12 Jack Dudensing Columbus MS 3A 28 6 38
13 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 37
14 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
15 Evelyn Jones Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 3



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Shawn Rucker Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 55
2 Clinten Langley Springtown MS 4A 7 6 31
3 Kaeden Shaw Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 28
4 Luis Giron Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 25
5 Alexis Guerrero Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 16
6 Damien Copher Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 8



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ethan Preas Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 97
2 Shaddox Burton Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 90
3 Angela Angeles Saldana Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 81
4 Devanie Buentello Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 61
5 River Corley Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 42
6 Julian Duarte Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 26
7 Evelyn Maldonado Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 17



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Matthew De La Pass Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 49
2 Nick Cantu Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 30



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ian Dehoyos Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 103
2 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 99
2 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 99
4 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 5 83
5 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 81
5 Brayden Huss Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 81
7 Carlos Ruedas Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 74
7 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 74
9 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 60
10 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 45
11 Nora Hobbs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 37
12 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 35
13 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 21





Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 129
2 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 116
3 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 99
4 Ethan Preas Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 97
5 Shaddox Burton Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 90
6 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 87
6 Tye Stipe Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 87
8 Nathan Hale Seymour MS 2A 9 6 86
9 Angela Angeles Saldana Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 81
10 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 80
11 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 67
12 Devanie Buentello Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 61
13 Keaton Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 6 59
14 Shawn Rucker Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 55
14 Harbor Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 8 6 55
16 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 6 53
16 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53
18 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
19 Kiara Cravens Columbus MS 3A 28 6 49
19 Matthew De La Pass Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 49
21 River Corley Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 42
22 Jack Dudensing Columbus MS 3A 28 6 38
23 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 32
24 Clinten Langley Springtown MS 4A 7 6 31
25 Nick Cantu Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 30
26 Kendrick Teague Rochelle MS 1A 17 6 29



27 Kaeden Shaw Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 28
28 Julian Duarte Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 26
29 Luis Giron Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 25
30 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
31 Evelyn Maldonado Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 17
32 Alexis Guerrero Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 16
33 Lily Graves Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 9
34 Damien Copher Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 8
35 Evelyn Jones Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 6 3



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Parker Jones, Emma McKnight 3A 7 577

2 Sulphur Springs MS Chase Maynard, Abraham Banuelos, Preston
Nottingham 5A 15 551

3 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Adrian Gonzalez, Katelynn Bailey 2A 9 525
4 Lindsay MS Raegan Neu, Jaret Dulock, Luke Reiter 2A 13 522
5 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Greyson Fox, Hali Clearman 3A 10 468
6 Gail Borden MS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Cason Cribbs 1A 8 433
7 Grady MS Knight Durham, Aliah Deanda, Katherine Burns 1A 8 425
8 Savoy MS Kenli Hardy, Donovan Taylor, Megan Catchings 1A 23 410
9 Whitesboro MS Jake Martin, Logan Booth, Jesus Barrios 3A 10 371
10 Columbus MS Luis Pin, Kassandra Garcia, Taylor Morrow 3A 28 367
11 Laredo Christen MS Gabriel Benavides, Gael Pruneda, Frida Garcia 5A 14 363
12 Laredo Lamar MS Klira Binas, Giselle Figueroa, Miranda Sanchez 6A 29 340
13 Rochelle MS MJ Penn, Allie Penn, Sydney Smith 1A 17 331
14 Laredo Cigarroa MS Caleb Benavidez, Laila Garcia, Isabella Mendoza 5A 14 295

15 Laredo Memorial
MS

Mariela Maqueda Rubio, David Navarez, Emmanuel
Vela 6A 29 280

16 Cherokee MS Piper Meyer, Tatum Shanklin, Joel Valdez 1A 17 143



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Cason Cribbs 1A 8 433
2 Grady MS Knight Durham, Aliah Deanda, Katherine Burns 1A 8 425
3 Savoy MS Kenli Hardy, Donovan Taylor, Megan Catchings 1A 23 410
4 Rochelle MS MJ Penn, Allie Penn, Sydney Smith 1A 17 331
5 Cherokee MS Piper Meyer, Tatum Shanklin, Joel Valdez 1A 17 143



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Aidyn Bitner, Adrian Gonzalez, Katelynn Bailey 2A 9 525
2 Lindsay MS Raegan Neu, Jaret Dulock, Luke Reiter 2A 13 522



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Parker Jones, Emma McKnight 3A 7 577
2 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Greyson Fox, Hali Clearman 3A 10 468
3 Whitesboro MS Jake Martin, Logan Booth, Jesus Barrios 3A 10 371
4 Columbus MS Luis Pin, Kassandra Garcia, Taylor Morrow 3A 28 367



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sulphur Springs
MS

Chase Maynard, Abraham Banuelos, Preston
Nottingham 5A 15 551

2 Laredo Christen
MS Gabriel Benavides, Gael Pruneda, Frida Garcia 5A 14 363

3 Laredo Cigarroa
MS Caleb Benavidez, Laila Garcia, Isabella Mendoza 5A 14 295



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Laredo Lamar MS Klira Binas, Giselle Figueroa, Miranda Sanchez 6A 29 340

2 Laredo Memorial
MS

Mariela Maqueda Rubio, David Navarez, Emmanuel
Vela 6A 29 280





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kreede Neal Holliday MS 3A 7 7 201
2 Chase Maynard Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 200
3 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 195
4 Abraham Banuelos Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 192
4 Parker Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 192
6 Emma McKnight Holliday MS 3A 7 8 184
7 Raegan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 182
8 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 178
9 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 174
10 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 173
11 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 172
12 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 168
13 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 166
14 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 164
15 Ian Young Holliday MS 3A 7 8 163
16 Klira Binas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 162
17 Preston Nottingham Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 159
17 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 159
17 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 159
17 Kenli Hardy Savoy MS 1A 23 8 159
21 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 158
22 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 157
23 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 155
24 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 154
24 Cayden Howard Holliday MS 3A 7 8 154
24 Claire Steinruck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 154



27 Ty Solis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 153
28 Hali Clearman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 149
29 Makson Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 7 148
30 Courtney Tyler Holliday MS 3A 7 7 147
31 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 144
32 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 142
33 Owen Hayes Holliday MS 3A 7 7 141
33 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 141
33 Tori Shelton Olney MS 2A 9 8 141
36 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 140
36 Zach Estridge Olney MS 2A 9 8 140
36 Aliah Deanda Grady MS 1A 8 7 140
36 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 140
40 Donovan Taylor Savoy MS 1A 23 4 135
41 Luis Pin Columbus MS 3A 28 7 133
41 Hannah Brewer Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 133
43 Kassandra Garcia Columbus MS 3A 28 8 131
43 Mariela Maqueda Rubio Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 131
43 Austin VanZuiden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 131
46 Caleb Benavidez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 130
47 Ashton Hibbs Holliday MS 3A 7 8 128
48 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 7 126
48 Gael Pruneda Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 126
50 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 125
51 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 122
52 Jeremiah Vasquez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 121
52 MJ Penn Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 121
54 Cash Kirkland Holliday MS 3A 7 7 120
55 Valerie Franklin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 118



56 Ethan Hinton Muenster MS 2A 13 8 117
57 Allie Penn Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 116
57 Megan Catchings Savoy MS 1A 23 7 116
59 Hagen Melton Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 113
59 Hadley Vicars Holliday MS 3A 7 7 113
61 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 112
61 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 112
63 Preslee Skinner Holliday MS 3A 7 7 110
64 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 107
65 Dylan McKinney Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 106
65 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 106
65 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 106
68 Taylor Morrow Columbus MS 3A 28 8 103
69 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 101
70 Patricia Morse Snook MS 2A 26 7 98
71 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 97
72 Sydney Smith Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 94
73 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 93
74 Giselle Figueroa Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 91
75 Laila Garcia Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 90
76 Conner McWilliams Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 89
77 Miranda Sanchez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 87
78 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 86
79 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 83
80 Jenasia White Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 80
81 Rodrigo Peralta Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 77
82 David Navarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 76
83 Isabella Mendoza Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 75
84 Emmanuel Vela Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 73



84 Cohlee Chatham Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 73
86 Noe Salinas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 72
87 Andres Sanchez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 70
88 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 7 68
89 Enrique Hernandez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 63
90 Victoria Quiroz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 53
91 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 52
92 Santiago Vazquez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 51
92 Adriana Saavedra Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 51
94 Melanie Gutierrez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 50
95 Alina Alvarado Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 48
96 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 46
97 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 45
98 Katherine Carrizales Columbus MS 3A 28 7 43
99 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 31
100 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 30
101 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 9 27
102 Humberto Dionicio Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 25
103 Sabastian Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 15
104 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 8
105 Kiara Grimaldo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -1
106 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -10



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 159
1 Kenli Hardy Savoy MS 1A 23 8 159
3 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 157
4 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 154
5 Aliah Deanda Grady MS 1A 8 7 140
6 Donovan Taylor Savoy MS 1A 23 4 135
7 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 7 126
8 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 122
9 MJ Penn Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 121
10 Allie Penn Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 116
10 Megan Catchings Savoy MS 1A 23 7 116
12 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 112
13 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 107
14 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 106
15 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 101
16 Sydney Smith Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 94
17 Conner McWilliams Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 89
18 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 83
19 Jenasia White Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 80
20 Cohlee Chatham Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 73
21 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 52
22 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 46
23 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 45
24 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 30
25 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 9 27
26 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -10



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 195
2 Raegan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 182
3 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 178
4 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 174
5 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 173
6 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 172
7 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 168
8 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 166
9 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 159
10 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 158
11 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 144
12 Tori Shelton Olney MS 2A 9 8 141
13 Zach Estridge Olney MS 2A 9 8 140
14 Ethan Hinton Muenster MS 2A 13 8 117
15 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 112
16 Patricia Morse Snook MS 2A 26 7 98





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kreede Neal Holliday MS 3A 7 7 201
2 Parker Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 192
3 Emma McKnight Holliday MS 3A 7 8 184
4 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 164
5 Ian Young Holliday MS 3A 7 8 163
6 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 155
7 Cayden Howard Holliday MS 3A 7 8 154
7 Claire Steinruck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 154
9 Ty Solis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 153
10 Hali Clearman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 149
11 Makson Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 7 148
12 Courtney Tyler Holliday MS 3A 7 7 147
13 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 142
14 Owen Hayes Holliday MS 3A 7 7 141
14 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 141
16 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 140
17 Luis Pin Columbus MS 3A 28 7 133
18 Kassandra Garcia Columbus MS 3A 28 8 131
18 Austin VanZuiden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 131
20 Ashton Hibbs Holliday MS 3A 7 8 128
21 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 125
22 Jeremiah Vasquez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 121
23 Cash Kirkland Holliday MS 3A 7 7 120
24 Valerie Franklin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 118
25 Hadley Vicars Holliday MS 3A 7 7 113
26 Preslee Skinner Holliday MS 3A 7 7 110



27 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 106
28 Taylor Morrow Columbus MS 3A 28 8 103
29 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 93
30 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 86
31 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 7 68
32 Katherine Carrizales Columbus MS 3A 28 7 43
33 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 31
34 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 8



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chase Maynard Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 200
2 Abraham Banuelos Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 192
3 Preston Nottingham Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 159
4 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 140
5 Hannah Brewer Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 133
6 Caleb Benavidez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 130
7 Gael Pruneda Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 126
8 Hagen Melton Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 113
9 Dylan McKinney Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 106
10 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 97
11 Laila Garcia Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 90
12 Rodrigo Peralta Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 77
13 Isabella Mendoza Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 75
14 Andres Sanchez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 70
15 Adriana Saavedra Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 51
16 Alina Alvarado Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 48
17 Sabastian Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 15



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Klira Binas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 162
2 Mariela Maqueda Rubio Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 131
3 Giselle Figueroa Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 91
4 Miranda Sanchez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 87
5 David Navarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 76
6 Emmanuel Vela Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 73
7 Noe Salinas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 72
8 Enrique Hernandez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 63
9 Victoria Quiroz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 53
10 Santiago Vazquez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 51
11 Melanie Gutierrez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 50
12 Humberto Dionicio Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 25
13 Kiara Grimaldo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -1



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Donovan Taylor Savoy MS 1A 23 4 135





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kreede Neal Holliday MS 3A 7 7 201
2 Chase Maynard Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 200
3 Raegan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 182
4 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 7 174
5 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 173
6 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 172
7 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 168
8 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 166
9 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 164
10 Preston Nottingham Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 159
10 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 7 159
10 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 159
13 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 158
14 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 157
15 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 155
16 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 154
17 Hali Clearman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 149
18 Makson Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 7 148
19 Courtney Tyler Holliday MS 3A 7 7 147
20 Paisley Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 7 142
21 Owen Hayes Holliday MS 3A 7 7 141
21 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 141
23 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 140
23 Aliah Deanda Grady MS 1A 8 7 140
23 Gabriel Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 140
26 Luis Pin Columbus MS 3A 28 7 133



27 Caleb Benavidez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 130
28 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 7 126
29 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 125
30 Cason Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 122
31 Jeremiah Vasquez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 121
32 Cash Kirkland Holliday MS 3A 7 7 120
33 Valerie Franklin Holliday MS 3A 7 7 118
34 Allie Penn Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 116
34 Megan Catchings Savoy MS 1A 23 7 116
36 Hagen Melton Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 113
36 Hadley Vicars Holliday MS 3A 7 7 113
38 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 112
38 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 112
40 Preslee Skinner Holliday MS 3A 7 7 110
41 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 107
42 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 106
43 Patricia Morse Snook MS 2A 26 7 98
44 Frida Garcia Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 97
45 Laila Garcia Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 90
46 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 83
47 Jenasia White Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 80
48 Rodrigo Peralta Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 77
49 David Navarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 76
50 Isabella Mendoza Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 75
51 Emmanuel Vela Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 73
51 Cohlee Chatham Rochelle MS 1A 17 7 73
53 Noe Salinas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 72
54 Andres Sanchez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 70
55 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 7 68



56 Enrique Hernandez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 63
57 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 52
58 Santiago Vazquez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 51
59 Melanie Gutierrez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 50
60 Alina Alvarado Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 48
61 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 46
62 Katherine Carrizales Columbus MS 3A 28 7 43
63 Humberto Dionicio Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 25
64 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 8
65 Kiara Grimaldo Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 -1





Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 195
2 Abraham Banuelos Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 192
2 Parker Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 192
4 Emma McKnight Holliday MS 3A 7 8 184
5 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 178
6 Ian Young Holliday MS 3A 7 8 163
7 Klira Binas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 162
8 Kenli Hardy Savoy MS 1A 23 8 159
9 Cayden Howard Holliday MS 3A 7 8 154
9 Claire Steinruck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 154
11 Ty Solis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 153
12 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 144
13 Tori Shelton Olney MS 2A 9 8 141
14 Zach Estridge Olney MS 2A 9 8 140
15 Hannah Brewer Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 133
16 Kassandra Garcia Columbus MS 3A 28 8 131
16 Mariela Maqueda Rubio Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 131
16 Austin VanZuiden Ponder MS 3A 10 8 131
19 Ashton Hibbs Holliday MS 3A 7 8 128
20 Gael Pruneda Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 126
21 MJ Penn Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 121
22 Ethan Hinton Muenster MS 2A 13 8 117
23 Dylan McKinney Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 8 106
23 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 106
25 Taylor Morrow Columbus MS 3A 28 8 103
26 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 101



27 Sydney Smith Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 94
28 Bryson Smith Ponder MS 3A 10 8 93
29 Giselle Figueroa Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 91
30 Conner McWilliams Rochelle MS 1A 17 8 89
31 Miranda Sanchez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 87
32 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 86
33 Victoria Quiroz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 53
34 Adriana Saavedra Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 51
35 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 45
36 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 31
37 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 30
38 Sabastian Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 15
39 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 -10


